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Raccoon River Conference XC Meet Girls Varsity

Hillcrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 5:19 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ballard                  47    1    3    4   17   22   27   29  20:08.8  4:20.4 
  2 A D M                    54    2    9   10   14   19   23   34  20:35.0  2:32.8 
  3 Gilbert                  70    8   13   15   16   18   35       21:06.1  0:40.7 
  4 North Polk               90    7   12   21   24   26   32   33  21:29.7  1:37.6 
  5 Carlisle                100    5    6   25   28   36   43   44  21:37.2  3:02.1 
  6 Winterset               145   11   20   31   41   42   46   48  22:32.4  3:01.4 
  7 Bondurant-Farrar        184   30   37   38   39   40   45   47  23:12.6  0:46.1 
 
Incomplete Teams: Boone 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ballard 
    1  Paityn Noe, Sr           17:33.5   
    3  Ava Vance, Jr            19:58.7   
    4  Annika Larson, So        20:00.6   
   17  Ava Richardson, So       21:17.1   
   22  Brynn Wilson, So         21:53.8   
   27  McKenzie Dee, Fr         22:19.3   
   29  Raegan Loewe, So         22:24.6   
Total Time = 1:40:43.7     Total Places = 47
 
2. A D M 
    2  Geneva Timmerman, Sr     18:51.4   
    9  Haley James, Fr          20:40.2   
   10  Hannah Desmarais, So     20:53.2   
   14  Grace Martens-Sinn, Jr   21:06.0   
   19  Paige Mattes, Jr         21:24.2   
   23  Mackealin Sutton, So     21:55.2   
   34  Alaina Nelson, Fr        22:51.5   
Total Time = 1:42:55.0     Total Places = 54
 
3. Gilbert 
    8  Clare Stahr, Jr          20:38.2   
   13  Abby Patel, So           21:04.9   
   15  Abby McGuire, Sr         21:13.3   
   16  Keira Andersen, Fr       21:14.8   
   18  Nora Kalvik, Sr          21:18.9   
   35  Adi Siegel, Jr           23:03.3   
Total Time = 1:45:30.1     Total Places = 70
 
4. North Polk 
    7  Liza Schaffer, Sr        20:35.5   
   12  Mya Bond, Fr             21:01.9   
   21  Aubrie Kiesling, Sr      21:37.7   
   24  Mary Walter, Sr          21:59.9   
   26  Abby Bell, Jr            22:13.1   
   32  Hannah Haaland, Fr       22:41.9   
   33  Anna Patterson, Jr       22:42.6   
Total Time = 1:47:28.1     Total Places = 90
 
5. Carlisle 
    5  Maya Bergstrom, Jr       20:08.3   
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    6  Marie Daggett, Jr        20:22.2   
   25  Riley Gach, Fr           22:01.9   
   28  Hannah McGraw, Sr        22:23.1   
   36  Riley Sievers, Sr        23:10.3   
   43  Alayna Williams, Fr      23:57.2   
   44  Kira Fisk, So            24:03.2   
Total Time = 1:48:05.8     Total Places = 100 
 
6. Winterset 
   11  Morgan Sutton, Jr        20:54.3   
   20  Sami Craven, Jr          21:34.7   
   31  Siena Evans, Fr          22:41.4   
   41  Karysn Kaufman, Sr       23:35.9   
   42  Morgan Back, Fr          23:55.7   
   46  Luci Davis, So           24:14.6   
   48  Allie Soderberg, Sr      24:42.7   
Total Time = 1:52:42.0     Total Places = 145 
 
7. Bondurant-Farrar 
   30  Bridget Johnson, Sr      22:39.3   
   37  Kaylen Torrence, So      23:13.9   
   38  Myah Greubel, Fr         23:21.7   
   39  Clare Haselhoff, So      23:22.3   
   40  Emily Maffin, So         23:25.4   
   45  Payton Berger, Jr        24:13.2   
   47  Claire Meislahn, So      24:26.7   
Total Time = 1:56:02.6     Total Places = 184 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Paityn Noe, Sr           17:33.5    Ballard               
    2     2  Geneva Timmerman, Sr     18:51.4    A D M                 
    3     3  Ava Vance, Jr            19:58.7    Ballard               
    4     4  Annika Larson, So        20:00.6    Ballard               
    5     5  Maya Bergstrom, Jr       20:08.3    Carlisle              
    6     6  Marie Daggett, Jr        20:22.2    Carlisle              
    7     7  Liza Schaffer, Sr        20:35.5    North Polk            
    8     8  Clare Stahr, Jr          20:38.2    Gilbert               
    9     9  Haley James, Fr          20:40.2    A D M                 
   10    10  Hannah Desmarais, So     20:53.2    A D M                 
   11    11  Morgan Sutton, Jr        20:54.3    Winterset             
   12    12  Mya Bond, Fr             21:01.9    North Polk            
   13    13  Abby Patel, So           21:04.9    Gilbert               
   14    14  Grace Martens-Sinn, Jr   21:06.0    A D M                 
   15    15  Abby McGuire, Sr         21:13.3    Gilbert               
   16    16  Keira Andersen, Fr       21:14.8    Gilbert               
   17    17  Ava Richardson, So       21:17.1    Ballard               
   18    18  Nora Kalvik, Sr          21:18.9    Gilbert               
   19    19  Paige Mattes, Jr         21:24.2    A D M                 
   20    20  Sami Craven, Jr          21:34.7    Winterset             
   21    21  Aubrie Kiesling, Sr      21:37.7    North Polk            
   22    22  Brynn Wilson, So         21:53.8    Ballard               
   23    23  Mackealin Sutton, So     21:55.2    A D M                 
   24    24  Mary Walter, Sr          21:59.9    North Polk            
   25    25  Riley Gach, Fr           22:01.9    Carlisle              
   26    26  Abby Bell, Jr            22:13.1    North Polk            
   27    27  McKenzie Dee, Fr         22:19.3    Ballard               
   28    28  Hannah McGraw, Sr        22:23.1    Carlisle              
   29    29  Raegan Loewe, So         22:24.6    Ballard               
   30        Kaylee Chestnut, So      22:29.2    Boone                 
   31    30  Bridget Johnson, Sr      22:39.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   32    31  Siena Evans, Fr          22:41.4    Winterset             
   33    32  Hannah Haaland, Fr       22:41.9    North Polk            
   34    33  Anna Patterson, Jr       22:42.6    North Polk            
   35    34  Alaina Nelson, Fr        22:51.5    A D M                 
   36    35  Adi Siegel, Jr           23:03.3    Gilbert               
   37    36  Riley Sievers, Sr        23:10.3    Carlisle              
   38    37  Kaylen Torrence, So      23:13.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   39    38  Myah Greubel, Fr         23:21.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   40    39  Clare Haselhoff, So      23:22.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   41    40  Emily Maffin, So         23:25.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   42    41  Karysn Kaufman, Sr       23:35.9    Winterset             
   43    42  Morgan Back, Fr          23:55.7    Winterset             
   44    43  Alayna Williams, Fr      23:57.2    Carlisle              
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   45    44  Kira Fisk, So            24:03.2    Carlisle              
   46    45  Payton Berger, Jr        24:13.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   47    46  Luci Davis, So           24:14.6    Winterset             
   48    47  Claire Meislahn, So      24:26.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   49    48  Allie Soderberg, Sr      24:42.7    Winterset             
   50        Avery Chestnut, So       27:47.0    Boone                 
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
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Raccoon River Conference XC Meet Boys Varsity

Hillcrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 5:39 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 North Polk               32    1    4    5   10   12   35   41  16:34.3  1:23.9 
  2 Winterset                50    3    7    8   15   17   24   45  16:52.6  1:06.7 
  3 Gilbert                  67    2   13   14   18   20   21   28  16:59.1  1:28.7 
  4 Carlisle                 75    6   11   16   19   23   30   31  17:11.8  0:45.0 
  5 A D M                   123    9   25   27   29   33   34   38  17:34.3  1:08.5 
  6 Ballard                 178   26   32   36   40   44            18:22.2  1:44.2 
  7 Bondurant-Farrar        187   22   37   39   42   47   48   49  18:34.3  2:08.2 
  8 Boone                   242   43   46   50   51   52   53   54  19:38.2  0:49.9 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. North Polk 
    1  Zach Sporaa, Sr          15:43.7   
    4  Max Sporaa, Sr           16:26.2   
    5  Alik McIlravy, Jr        16:33.0   
   10  Ethan Stierman, Sr       17:01.1   
   12  Austin Stierman, Sr      17:07.5   
   35  Nolan Mandernach, Jr     18:02.2   
   41  Owen Reed, Fr            18:56.7   
Total Time = 1:22:51.5     Total Places = 32
 
2. Winterset 
    3  Mason Back, Sr           16:10.4   
    7  Sam Hensley, Jr          16:51.4   
    8  Ethan Easter, Sr         16:51.9   
   15  Eli Cowman, Jr           17:12.0   
   17  Collin Kessler, So       17:17.0   
   24  Luke Heithoff, Sr        17:35.3   
   45  Calum Yeager, Fr         19:22.4   
Total Time = 1:24:22.7     Total Places = 50
 
3. Gilbert 
    2  William Wadsley, Sr      15:54.3   
   13  Preston Stensland, Fr    17:07.7   
   14  Carson Squiers, Fr       17:11.6   
   18  Emmett Barber, So        17:18.6   
   20  Harrison Kraehling, Jr   17:23.0   
   21  Zain Mueller, Jr         17:25.0   
   28  Nolan Weber, Sr          17:42.8   
Total Time = 1:24:55.2     Total Places = 67
 
4. Carlisle 
    6  Kamden Brown, So         16:45.7   
   11  Kael Streeter, Fr        17:04.3   
   16  Chase Gach, Jr           17:16.4   
   19  Logan Howard, Sr         17:21.7   
   23  Zach Streeter, Jr        17:30.7   
   30  Brody Roth, Jr           17:47.5   
   31  Ezra DeCleene, Jr        17:51.4   
Total Time = 1:25:58.8     Total Places = 75
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5. A D M 
    9  Torin Timmerman, So      16:52.4   
   25  Hunter Landphair, Jr     17:35.5   
   27  Isaac Chapman, So        17:36.9   
   29  Harrison Desmarais, Sr   17:45.4   
   33  Keegan Holdmeyer, So     18:00.9   
   34  Sam Peters, Jr           18:02.2   
   38  Hubie Chaplin, Jr        18:31.3   
Total Time = 1:27:51.1     Total Places = 123 
 
6. Ballard 
   26  Seth Pencook, Sr         17:35.7   
   32  Austin Shoen, Sr         17:57.9   
   36  Trent Payne, Sr          18:07.7   
   40  Bradley Sage, Jr         18:49.5   
   44  Peyton Johnson, Fr       19:19.9   
Total Time = 1:31:50.7     Total Places = 178 
 
7. Bondurant-Farrar 
   22  Lucas Walker, Jr         17:25.2   
   37  Nyle Davis, So           18:13.1   
   39  Cooper Steeples, So      18:37.6   
   42  Jack Rieck, Fr           19:02.2   
   47  Bradley Hughes, Fr       19:33.4   
   48  David Eivins, So         19:40.8   
   49  Brady Sanger, Fr         19:41.7   
Total Time = 1:32:51.5     Total Places = 187 
 
8. Boone 
   43  Nathaniel Winter, Sr     19:06.4   
   46  Blake Gradoville, So     19:25.9   
   50  Henry Pollard, Sr        19:50.6   
   51  Kyan Lehman, So          19:51.6   
   52  Kris Frantzen, Sr        19:56.3   
   53  Max Johnston, Sr         20:02.8   
   54  Henry Van Dyke, Sr       22:26.1   
Total Time = 1:38:10.8     Total Places = 242 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Zach Sporaa, Sr          15:43.7    North Polk            
    2     2  William Wadsley, Sr      15:54.3    Gilbert               
    3     3  Mason Back, Sr           16:10.4    Winterset             
    4     4  Max Sporaa, Sr           16:26.2    North Polk            
    5     5  Alik McIlravy, Jr        16:33.0    North Polk            
    6     6  Kamden Brown, So         16:45.7    Carlisle              
    7     7  Sam Hensley, Jr          16:51.4    Winterset             
    8     8  Ethan Easter, Sr         16:51.9    Winterset             
    9     9  Torin Timmerman, So      16:52.4    A D M                 
   10    10  Ethan Stierman, Sr       17:01.1    North Polk            
   11    11  Kael Streeter, Fr        17:04.3    Carlisle              
   12    12  Austin Stierman, Sr      17:07.5    North Polk            
   13    13  Preston Stensland, Fr    17:07.7    Gilbert               
   14    14  Carson Squiers, Fr       17:11.6    Gilbert               
   15    15  Eli Cowman, Jr           17:12.0    Winterset             
   16    16  Chase Gach, Jr           17:16.4    Carlisle              
   17    17  Collin Kessler, So       17:17.0    Winterset             
   18    18  Emmett Barber, So        17:18.6    Gilbert               
   19    19  Logan Howard, Sr         17:21.7    Carlisle              
   20    20  Harrison Kraehling, Jr   17:23.0    Gilbert               
   21    21  Zain Mueller, Jr         17:25.0    Gilbert               
   22    22  Lucas Walker, Jr         17:25.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   23    23  Zach Streeter, Jr        17:30.7    Carlisle              
   24    24  Luke Heithoff, Sr        17:35.3    Winterset             
   25    25  Hunter Landphair, Jr     17:35.5    A D M                 
   26    26  Seth Pencook, Sr         17:35.7    Ballard               
   27    27  Isaac Chapman, So        17:36.9    A D M                 
   28    28  Nolan Weber, Sr          17:42.8    Gilbert               
   29    29  Harrison Desmarais, Sr   17:45.4    A D M                 
   30    30  Brody Roth, Jr           17:47.5    Carlisle              
   31    31  Ezra DeCleene, Jr        17:51.4    Carlisle              
   32    32  Austin Shoen, Sr         17:57.9    Ballard               
   33    33  Keegan Holdmeyer, So     18:00.9    A D M                 
   34    34  Sam Peters, Jr           18:02.2    A D M                 
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   35    35  Nolan Mandernach, Jr     18:02.2    North Polk            
   36    36  Trent Payne, Sr          18:07.7    Ballard               
   37    37  Nyle Davis, So           18:13.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   38    38  Hubie Chaplin, Jr        18:31.3    A D M                 
   39    39  Cooper Steeples, So      18:37.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
   40    40  Bradley Sage, Jr         18:49.5    Ballard               
   41    41  Owen Reed, Fr            18:56.7    North Polk            
   42    42  Jack Rieck, Fr           19:02.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   43    43  Nathaniel Winter, Sr     19:06.4    Boone                 
   44    44  Peyton Johnson, Fr       19:19.9    Ballard               
   45    45  Calum Yeager, Fr         19:22.4    Winterset             
   46    46  Blake Gradoville, So     19:25.9    Boone                 
   47    47  Bradley Hughes, Fr       19:33.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   48    48  David Eivins, So         19:40.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   49    49  Brady Sanger, Fr         19:41.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   50    50  Henry Pollard, Sr        19:50.6    Boone                 
   51    51  Kyan Lehman, So          19:51.6    Boone                 
   52    52  Kris Frantzen, Sr        19:56.3    Boone                 
   53    53  Max Johnston, Sr         20:02.8    Boone                 
   54    54  Henry Van Dyke, Sr       22:26.1    Boone                 
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/
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Raccoon River Conference XC Meet Girls JV

Hillcrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 6:17 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Gilbert                  16    1    2    3    4    6   10   11  22:29.4  1:18.6 
  2 A D M                    74    5    7   18   20   24   36   42  23:46.2  1:51.9 
  3 North Polk               81   12   13   15   16   25   28   34  23:55.5  1:02.7 
  4 Bondurant-Farrar        113    8   19   21   32   33   37   46  24:29.1  1:57.7 
  5 Ballard                 127   14   23   29   30   31   35   38  24:38.4  1:20.4 
  6 Winterset               131   17   22   26   27   39   40   47  24:53.8  2:41.9 
  7 Carlisle                182    9   41   43   44   45   48   49  27:00.6  5:25.4 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Gilbert 
    1  Sarah Thatcher, 3        21:52.4   
    2  Rebecca Schrader, 3      22:19.8   
    3  Mia Kautman, 2           22:29.6   
    4  Sophia Bleich, 2         22:34.0   
    6  Sarah Feddersen, 2       23:10.9   
   10  Maggie Danilson, 1       23:30.1   
   11  Kamryn Ogg, 4            23:35.7   
Total Time = 1:52:26.7     Total Places = 16
 
2. A D M 
    5  Callie Moyer, 4          22:45.1   
    7  Haley Nelson, 1          23:11.4   
   18  Rhyan Miller, 1          24:04.0   
   20  Meredith Lipovac, 3      24:13.6   
   24  Kaylin Dains, 3          24:36.9   
   36  Evelyn Horgen, 2         25:33.9   
   42  Piper Giles, 4           26:52.9   
Total Time = 1:58:51.0     Total Places = 74
 
3. North Polk 
   12  Morgan Meiners, 2        23:37.4   
   13  Sophia Campbell, 2       23:39.6   
   15  Layla Arp, 2             23:48.9   
   16  Grace Crippen, 1         23:51.4   
   25  Jocelyn Manock, 1        24:40.1   
   28  Mady Cory, 1             24:45.0   
   34  Sophia Hilsabeck, 3      25:20.3   
Total Time = 1:59:37.4     Total Places = 81
 
4. Bondurant-Farrar 
    8  Laker Kennedy, 4         23:20.6   
   19  Lily O'Brien, 4          24:13.0   
   21  Abbie Neville, 3         24:23.5   
   32  Gauri VanBaale, 3        25:10.0   
   33  Mackenzie Poock, 4       25:18.2   
   37  Rachel Anthofer, 1       25:45.4   
   46  Emma Lihs, 2             29:28.2   
Total Time = 2:02:25.3     Total Places = 113 
 
5. Ballard 
   14  Katie Tollefson, 3       23:43.4   
   23  Gracie Ross, 4           24:30.1   
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   29  Audrey Zielke, 2         24:51.8   
   30  Anya Jorgensen, 2        25:02.8   
   31  Sydney Ehresman, 2       25:03.7   
   35  Nora Loveland, 1         25:21.6   
   38  Natalie Kruse, 1         26:19.4   
Total Time = 2:03:11.8     Total Places = 127 
 
6. Winterset 
   17  Abril Iniesta, 3         23:57.3   
   22  Rhaina Henderson, 2      24:29.6   
   26  Madelyn Hall, 2          24:40.1   
   27  Julianne Garlich, 1      24:42.8   
   39  Maureen Nigg, 1          26:39.2   
   40  MaKenna Sheffield, 3     26:47.3   
   47  Grace Hockett, 3         30:21.2   
Total Time = 2:04:29.0     Total Places = 131 
 
7. Carlisle 
    9  Sophie Carney, 1         23:27.2   
   41  Mary Gano, 2             26:47.4   
   43  Madelynn McFadden, 4     27:41.7   
   44  Sage Austin, 4           28:14.0   
   45  Ella Gibson, 1           28:52.5   
   48  Cadence Sinclair, 4      30:23.0   
   49  Katie Keeney, 4          30:27.5   
Total Time = 2:15:02.8     Total Places = 182 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sarah Thatcher, 3        21:52.4    Gilbert               
    2     2  Rebecca Schrader, 3      22:19.8    Gilbert               
    3     3  Mia Kautman, 2           22:29.6    Gilbert               
    4     4  Sophia Bleich, 2         22:34.0    Gilbert               
    5     5  Callie Moyer, 4          22:45.1    A D M                 
    6     6  Sarah Feddersen, 2       23:10.9    Gilbert               
    7     7  Haley Nelson, 1          23:11.4    A D M                 
    8     8  Laker Kennedy, 4         23:20.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
    9     9  Sophie Carney, 1         23:27.2    Carlisle              
   10    10  Maggie Danilson, 1       23:30.1    Gilbert               
   11    11  Kamryn Ogg, 4            23:35.7    Gilbert               
   12    12  Morgan Meiners, 2        23:37.4    North Polk            
   13    13  Sophia Campbell, 2       23:39.6    North Polk            
   14    14  Katie Tollefson, 3       23:43.4    Ballard               
   15    15  Layla Arp, 2             23:48.9    North Polk            
   16        Kate Melody, 1           23:50.8    Gilbert               
   17    16  Grace Crippen, 1         23:51.4    North Polk            
   18    17  Abril Iniesta, 3         23:57.3    Winterset             
   19    18  Rhyan Miller, 1          24:04.0    A D M                 
   20    19  Lily O'Brien, 4          24:13.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   21    20  Meredith Lipovac, 3      24:13.6    A D M                 
   22    21  Abbie Neville, 3         24:23.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   23    22  Rhaina Henderson, 2      24:29.6    Winterset             
   24    23  Gracie Ross, 4           24:30.1    Ballard               
   25    24  Kaylin Dains, 3          24:36.9    A D M                 
   26    25  Jocelyn Manock, 1        24:40.1    North Polk            
   27    26  Madelyn Hall, 2          24:40.1    Winterset             
   28    27  Julianne Garlich, 1      24:42.8    Winterset             
   29    28  Mady Cory, 1             24:45.0    North Polk            
   30        Kaitlyn Dear, 1          24:48.5    Gilbert               
   31    29  Audrey Zielke, 2         24:51.8    Ballard               
   32    30  Anya Jorgensen, 2        25:02.8    Ballard               
   33    31  Sydney Ehresman, 2       25:03.7    Ballard               
   34    32  Gauri VanBaale, 3        25:10.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   35        Grace Brosamle, 1        25:11.2    Gilbert               
   36        Raya Mueller, 1          25:11.9    Gilbert               
   37    33  Mackenzie Poock, 4       25:18.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   38    34  Sophia Hilsabeck, 3      25:20.3    North Polk            
   39    35  Nora Loveland, 1         25:21.6    Ballard               
   40    36  Evelyn Horgen, 2         25:33.9    A D M                 
   41    37  Rachel Anthofer, 1       25:45.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   42        Stefani Haus, 2          25:52.2    North Polk            
   43        Jenna Manock, 1          25:52.3    North Polk            
   44    38  Natalie Kruse, 1         26:19.4    Ballard               
   45        Brooke Hamers, 3         26:22.6    Gilbert               
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   46    39  Maureen Nigg, 1          26:39.2    Winterset             
   47    40  MaKenna Sheffield, 3     26:47.3    Winterset             
   48    41  Mary Gano, 2             26:47.4    Carlisle              
   49        Paige Witt, 2            26:52.4    Ballard               
   50    42  Piper Giles, 4           26:52.9    A D M                 
   51        Gretchen Mizerak, 2      26:54.4    Gilbert               
   52        Kayley Gardner, 2        26:55.5    Ballard               
   53        Sam McDaniel, 4          27:18.8    Gilbert               
   54        Soila Winter, 2          27:28.6    A D M                 
   55        Noelani Winter, 1        27:32.4    A D M                 
   56    43  Madelynn McFadden, 4     27:41.7    Carlisle              
   57        Noel Boettger, 4         27:55.1    Ballard               
   58        Katelyn Phillips, 2      28:09.6    North Polk            
   59    44  Sage Austin, 4           28:14.0    Carlisle              
   60    45  Ella Gibson, 1           28:52.5    Carlisle              
   61        Lara Jones, 4            29:15.0    Ballard               
   62        Emma Henderson, 4        29:19.7    North Polk            
   63    46  Emma Lihs, 2             29:28.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   64        Mya Randall, 1           29:35.0    Gilbert               
   65        Ella Butler, 1           29:36.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   66    47  Grace Hockett, 3         30:21.2    Winterset             
   67    48  Cadence Sinclair, 4      30:23.0    Carlisle              
   68    49  Katie Keeney, 4          30:27.5    Carlisle              
   69        Hannah Drent, 3          30:28.1    North Polk            
   70        Morgan Plucar, 2         31:15.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   71        Rhiley Andersen, 2       33:51.6    North Polk            
   72        GiGi Hanselman, 2        35:29.6    Winterset             
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Raccoon River Conference XC Meet Boys JV

Hillcrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 6:39 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Carlisle                 24    1    2    4    6   11   22   27  18:12.4  0:52.0 
  2 Gilbert                  58    7    8   10   14   19   29   32  18:41.3  0:49.8 
  3 North Polk               71    3    5   18   20   25   30   33  18:55.5  1:38.9 
  4 A D M                    73    9   12   15   16   21   24   26  18:55.6  0:44.7 
  5 Winterset               132   13   17   23   36   43   44   56  19:44.8  2:12.4 
  6 Bondurant-Farrar        166   28   31   34   35   38   40   42  20:10.3  0:33.0 
  7 Ballard                 224   37   39   46   50   52   54   55  22:06.5  3:48.4 
  8 Boone                   230   41   45   47   48   49   51   53  22:11.5  2:22.3 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Carlisle 
    1  Harrison Eighmy, So      17:46.7   
    2  Lincoln Eighmy, Sr       17:59.0   
    4  Raymond Birech, Sr       18:15.5   
    6  Ben Imhoff, Jr           18:22.0   
   11  Talan Walstrom, So       18:38.6   
   22  Josh Lancaster, Jr       19:25.7   
   27  Ryan Rushing, So         19:54.8   
Total Time = 1:31:01.8     Total Places = 24
 
2. Gilbert 
    7  John Artz, So            18:23.7   
    8  Jacob Danilson, Sr       18:24.2   
   10  Emrick Ryan, Fr          18:38.0   
   14  Eli Hague, Fr            18:46.9   
   19  Zeke Hatfield, So        19:13.5   
   29  Caleb Ragaller, Sr       19:55.9   
   32  Landon Lucht, Fr         20:01.3   
Total Time = 1:33:26.3     Total Places = 58
 
3. North Polk 
    3  Grant Aspengren, Jr      18:04.4   
    5  Brett Postel, So         18:18.6   
   18  Nathan Harrington, Fr    19:13.1   
   20  Cole Haverman, Sr        19:18.0   
   25  Nate Bergerson, Sr       19:43.3   
   30  Payton Lehman, So        19:57.3   
   33  Stockton Huether, So     20:08.5   
Total Time = 1:34:37.4     Total Places = 71
 
4. A D M 
    9  Pierson Lee, Sr          18:35.4   
   12  Camden Post, Fr          18:40.9   
   15  Jacob Alexander, Sr      18:58.1   
   16  Griffin Messer, Fr       19:03.3   
   21  Luke Yanacheak, So       19:20.1   
   24  Patrick Lee, So          19:40.4   
   26  Grayson Sutter, Fr       19:49.9   
Total Time = 1:34:37.8     Total Places = 73
 
5. Winterset 
   13  Liam Sutton, Jr          18:43.0   
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   17  Liberto Iniesta, So      19:11.5   
   23  Miles Booton, Jr         19:31.2   
   36  Franklin Pastorino, Jr   20:22.6   
   43  Mathew Buck, Sr          20:55.3   
   44  Charlie King, Fr         21:03.6   
   56  Barrett Songer, Fr       26:51.6   
Total Time = 1:38:43.6     Total Places = 132 
 
6. Bondurant-Farrar 
   28  A J Everly, Sr           19:54.9   
   31  Porter Fracois, Sr       19:57.7   
   34  Martin Schmesier, So     20:14.4   
   35  Aiden Carl, Jr           20:16.4   
   38  Sam Griffith, Fr         20:27.9   
   40  Axel Maceda Romero, Jr   20:32.1   
   42  Gavin Lyman, Jr          20:54.2   
Total Time = 1:40:51.3     Total Places = 166 
 
7. Ballard 
   37  Ian Godbold, Sr          20:26.7   
   39  Braden Kubicchek, So     20:28.5   
   46  Kaleb Dee, Fr            21:51.6   
   50  Jozeph Hansen, Jr        23:30.4   
   52  Micah Ott, Jr            24:15.0   
   54  Alex Holmes, Sr          25:02.3   
   55  Logan Huntrods, So       25:56.6   
Total Time = 1:50:32.2     Total Places = 224 
 
8. Boone 
   41  Carden Nerem, So         20:37.0   
   45  Isaac Clark, Fr          21:47.3   
   47  Bram Carpenter, Jr       22:40.3   
   48  Dorian Myers, Fr         22:53.5   
   49  Simon Enabnit, Fr        22:59.2   
   51  Bo Braddock, Sr          23:48.5   
   53  Jase Barrick, So         24:27.0   
Total Time = 1:50:57.3     Total Places = 230 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Harrison Eighmy, So      17:46.7    Carlisle              
    2     2  Lincoln Eighmy, Sr       17:59.0    Carlisle              
    3     3  Grant Aspengren, Jr      18:04.4    North Polk            
    4     4  Raymond Birech, Sr       18:15.5    Carlisle              
    5     5  Brett Postel, So         18:18.6    North Polk            
    6     6  Ben Imhoff, Jr           18:22.0    Carlisle              
    7     7  John Artz, So            18:23.7    Gilbert               
    8     8  Jacob Danilson, Sr       18:24.2    Gilbert               
    9     9  Pierson Lee, Sr          18:35.4    A D M                 
   10    10  Emrick Ryan, Fr          18:38.0    Gilbert               
   11    11  Talan Walstrom, So       18:38.6    Carlisle              
   12    12  Camden Post, Fr          18:40.9    A D M                 
   13    13  Liam Sutton, Jr          18:43.0    Winterset             
   14    14  Eli Hague, Fr            18:46.9    Gilbert               
   15    15  Jacob Alexander, Sr      18:58.1    A D M                 
   16    16  Griffin Messer, Fr       19:03.3    A D M                 
   17    17  Liberto Iniesta, So      19:11.5    Winterset             
   18    18  Nathan Harrington, Fr    19:13.1    North Polk            
   19    19  Zeke Hatfield, So        19:13.5    Gilbert               
   20    20  Cole Haverman, Sr        19:18.0    North Polk            
   21    21  Luke Yanacheak, So       19:20.1    A D M                 
   22    22  Josh Lancaster, Jr       19:25.7    Carlisle              
   23    23  Miles Booton, Jr         19:31.2    Winterset             
   24    24  Patrick Lee, So          19:40.4    A D M                 
   25    25  Nate Bergerson, Sr       19:43.3    North Polk            
   26    26  Grayson Sutter, Fr       19:49.9    A D M                 
   27    27  Ryan Rushing, So         19:54.8    Carlisle              
   28        Colton Waterhouse, Jr    19:54.8    Carlisle              
   29    28  A J Everly, Sr           19:54.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   30    29  Caleb Ragaller, Sr       19:55.9    Gilbert               
   31    30  Payton Lehman, So        19:57.3    North Polk            
   32    31  Porter Fracois, Sr       19:57.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   33    32  Landon Lucht, Fr         20:01.3    Gilbert               
   34        Carter Haaland, Fr       20:02.4    A D M                 
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   35        Nathan Scanlan, So       20:05.8    A D M                 
   36    33  Stockton Huether, So     20:08.5    North Polk            
   37        Mark Behr, Fr            20:08.6    A D M                 
   38        Robbie Hall, Fr          20:10.1    A D M                 
   39        Ty Landphair, Fr         20:12.5    A D M                 
   40        Jeremiah Dronet, Sr      20:14.3    Carlisle              
   41    34  Martin Schmesier, So     20:14.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   42    35  Aiden Carl, Jr           20:16.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   43        Andrew Soupir, So        20:21.9    Gilbert               
   44    36  Franklin Pastorino, Jr   20:22.6    Winterset             
   45    37  Ian Godbold, Sr          20:26.7    Ballard               
   46    38  Sam Griffith, Fr         20:27.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   47    39  Braden Kubicchek, So     20:28.5    Ballard               
   48        Judah DeCleene, Fr       20:29.6    Carlisle              
   49        Ethan Fawcett, So        20:30.3    North Polk            
   50        Henry Krug, Fr           20:30.7    A D M                 
   51    40  Axel Maceda Romero, Jr   20:32.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   52        Owen Royer, Fr           20:32.3    A D M                 
   53        Paul Giles, Fr           20:33.2    A D M                 
   54        Kayden Tritz, Fr         20:35.4    A D M                 
   55        Cason Eggert, Sr         20:35.4    Gilbert               
   56    41  Carden Nerem, So         20:37.0    Boone                 
   57        Aaron Parks, Sr          20:37.7    Carlisle              
   58        Weston Congdon, Sr       20:39.6    Gilbert               
   59        Jack Dyche, Fr           20:41.8    Gilbert               
   60        Tate Truitt, So          20:42.9    A D M                 
   61        Will Soupir, Fr          20:43.2    Gilbert               
   62        Conner Hansen, Jr        20:46.0    Carlisle              
   63        Ethan Wilcox, So         20:51.9    Gilbert               
   64        Noah Smith, Sr           20:53.4    A D M                 
   65    42  Gavin Lyman, Jr          20:54.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   66    43  Mathew Buck, Sr          20:55.3    Winterset             
   67        Will Ford, Sr            20:55.6    North Polk            
   68        Torren Walstrom, Fr      20:55.8    Carlisle              
   69        Jonah Greubel, Sr        20:56.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   70        Wilson Lofstedt, Sr      20:56.3    Gilbert               
   71        Tom Hook, Jr             20:57.6    A D M                 
   72        Braydin Phipps, So       21:02.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   73    44  Charlie King, Fr         21:03.6    Winterset             
   74        Tristan Limoges, So      21:14.9    Gilbert               
   75        Vincent Merrill, Fr      21:16.0    Carlisle              
   76        Rylan Baase, Jr          21:22.9    A D M                 
   77        Carlos Saavedra, Sr      21:25.1    A D M                 
   78        Spencer Weydert, Jr      21:33.2    Gilbert               
   79        Brandon Birech, So       21:36.1    Carlisle              
   80        Ethan Goodhue, Jr        21:37.5    Carlisle              
   81        Dalton Nelson, Sr        21:42.8    Gilbert               
   82    45  Isaac Clark, Fr          21:47.3    Boone                 
   83        Daniel May, Fr           21:50.2    Gilbert               
   84        Eli Mezger, Jr           21:51.0    Carlisle              
   85    46  Kaleb Dee, Fr            21:51.6    Ballard               
   86        Trent Pearson, Jr        21:55.2    Carlisle              
   87        Will Morain, Fr          21:58.4    A D M                 
   88        Hudson Shipley, So       22:02.4    North Polk            
   89        Sam Petras, Sr           22:13.4    Carlisle              
   90        Caden Robinson-Saathoff, Jr 
                                    22:17.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   91        Larry Scott, So          22:18.8    Carlisle              
   92        Brycen Timmer, So        22:24.3    A D M                 
   93        Luke Phillips, Sr        22:33.7    North Polk            
   94        Emerson Congdon, Fr      22:34.3    Gilbert               
   95        Brennon Morehead, Fr     22:36.0    North Polk            
   96    47  Bram Carpenter, Jr       22:40.3    Boone                 
   97        Jonah Poock, Sr          22:40.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   98    48  Dorian Myers, Fr         22:53.5    Boone                 
   99        Adam Renze, Sr           22:57.1    Gilbert               
  100    49  Simon Enabnit, Fr        22:59.2    Boone                 
  101        Ryland Moss, So          23:00.1    A D M                 
  102        Jack Savage, Fr          23:04.2    Gilbert               
  103        Cory Crall, Jr           23:05.4    Carlisle              
  104    50  Jozeph Hansen, Jr        23:30.4    Ballard               
  105    51  Bo Braddock, Sr          23:48.5    Boone                 
  106        Jacob Hoben, Fr          23:55.7    A D M                 
  107        Max Fick, Jr             24:00.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
  108        Charlie Mortimer, So     24:09.0    Gilbert               
  109    52  Micah Ott, Jr            24:15.0    Ballard               
  110        Jackson Riesselman, Fr   24:15.5    Gilbert               
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  111        Johnathan Mehmen, So     24:21.9    Carlisle              
  112        Calvin Schertz, So       24:22.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
  113    53  Jase Barrick, So         24:27.0    Boone                 
  114        Evan Buttery, Sr         24:28.8    Gilbert               
  115        Nate Fitzgerald, Fr      24:41.4    Boone                 
  116        Donnie Westendorf, Fr    24:43.6    A D M                 
  117        Wyatt Johnson, Fr        24:51.2    Boone                 
  118    54  Alex Holmes, Sr          25:02.3    Ballard               
  119        Aldo Schwartz, So        25:27.3    Gilbert               
  120        Cael Ruby, Sr            25:28.4    A D M                 
  121        Theo Brown, Jr           25:38.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
  122        Wesley Baber, Jr         25:46.8    Boone                 
  123        Seth Morris, Sr          25:47.3    Boone                 
  124    55  Logan Huntrods, So       25:56.6    Ballard               
  125        Travis Goff, Sr          26:01.8    Gilbert               
  126        Braxton Robben, So       26:03.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
  127        Hunter Hesson, Jr        26:11.2    Gilbert               
  128        Adam Olinger, So         26:35.6    Carlisle              
  129        Christian Saavedra, Fr   26:42.0    A D M                 
  130    56  Barrett Songer, Fr       26:51.6    Winterset             
  131        Aiden Frost, Jr          26:57.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
  132        Ben Baier, Jr            27:16.5    Ballard               
  133        Ian Runestad, Sr         27:31.5    Boone                 
 

Return to home page.
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Raccoon River Conference XC Meet Girls MS

Hillcrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 4:29 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 A D M                    40    2    5    6   13   14   20   21  13:27.1  1:34.8 
  2 Gilbert                  49    3    9   10   12   15   16   17  13:41.0  1:23.5 
  3 Boone                   110    4   19   25   26   36   52   53  14:40.3  2:47.5 
  4 North Polk              119    7   18   29   32   33   40   43  14:53.1  2:18.6 
  5 Ballard                 124   11   24   27   28   34   35   37  14:59.9  1:46.1 
  6 Carlisle                153    1   22   41   42   47   49   51  15:12.0  4:40.0 
  7 Bondurant-Farrar        174    8   38   39   44   45   46   48  15:37.7  3:08.0 
  8 Winterset               188   23   30   31   50   54            16:49.5  5:26.9 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. A D M 
    2  Cora Shirley-Brown, 8    12:36.9   
    5  Addyson Bjork, 8         13:07.4   
    6  Allie Eggleston, 8       13:11.0   
   13  Elliotte Von Roden, 7    14:08.5   
   14  Alexa Williams, 8        14:11.7   
   20  Sophia Novelli, 8        14:31.7   
   21  Levi Cline, 8            14:33.8   
Total Time = 1:07:15.5     Total Places = 40
 
2. Gilbert 
    3  Callie Hales, 8          12:51.4   
    9  Emee Dani, 8             13:34.2   
   10  Shelly Ockey, 7          13:41.4   
   12  Chloe Lee, 8             14:03.0   
   15  Bethany Bartholomew, 7   14:14.9   
   16  Izzy Terrones, 8         14:19.7   
   17  Brooklyn Nelson, 7       14:22.5   
Total Time = 1:08:24.9     Total Places = 49
 
3. Boone 
    4  Emma Thomas, 8           12:59.6   
   19  Morgan Chesnut, 7        14:27.9   
   25  Bry Morgan, 8            15:01.8   
   26  Poppy Malone, 8          15:04.7   
   36  Lynneah Pickering, 7     15:47.1   
   52  Halle Bailey, 8          18:47.6   
   53  Shayla Pearson, 8        18:53.4   
Total Time = 1:13:21.1     Total Places = 110 
 
4. North Polk 
    7  Alexis Hergenreter, 8    13:17.4   
   18  Caitlin Lentsch, 8       14:26.6   
   29  Cambrie Lewis, 8         15:30.0   
   32  Hayley Haaland, 7        15:35.3   
   33  Ellie Bunnell, 7         15:35.9   
   40  Eden Bell, 8             16:08.4   
   43  Aubrey Happ, 8           16:21.6   
Total Time = 1:14:25.2     Total Places = 119 
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5. Ballard 
   11  Lillian Huntrods, 7      13:50.9   
   24  Olivia Wacha, 7          15:01.2   
   27  Emefa VanLoo, 7          15:07.5   
   28  Kya Hermann, 8           15:22.9   
   34  Kallie Fulkerson, 7      15:36.9   
   35  Leonna Lorenzini, 7      15:40.3   
   37  Harper Wendt, 8          15:49.7   
Total Time = 1:14:59.4     Total Places = 124 
 
6. Carlisle 
    1  Elyse Erzen, 7           12:05.9   
   22  Blythe Eighmy, 8         14:37.7   
   41  Lacey Beller, 8          16:14.2   
   42  Sarah Sinclair, 7        16:16.4   
   47  Lily Zaugg, 7            16:45.8   
   49  Stella Angus, 7          17:00.5   
   51  Mariah Luna, 7           18:08.2   
Total Time = 1:16:00.0     Total Places = 153 
 
7. Bondurant-Farrar 
    8  Abby Chambers, 8         13:22.6   
   38  Caelyn Wipperman, 8      15:54.0   
   39  Autumn Harter, 8         15:59.7   
   44  Sarah Bush, 8            16:21.6   
   45  Tiara Berggren, 8        16:30.5   
   46  Maddie Klinkenborg, 8    16:36.7   
   48  Aubrey Ouverson, 8       16:55.4   
Total Time = 1:18:08.4     Total Places = 174 
 
8. Winterset 
   23  Ayala Hawthorne, 8       14:53.4   
   30  Kylie Nelson, 8          15:31.8   
   31  Jill Nuzum, 7            15:32.8   
   50  Mallory Back, 7          17:49.0   
   54  Laura Lemon, 8           20:20.3   
Total Time = 1:24:07.3     Total Places = 188 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Elyse Erzen, 7           12:05.9    Carlisle              
    2     2  Cora Shirley-Brown, 8    12:36.9    A D M                 
    3     3  Callie Hales, 8          12:51.4    Gilbert               
    4     4  Emma Thomas, 8           12:59.6    Boone                 
    5     5  Addyson Bjork, 8         13:07.4    A D M                 
    6     6  Allie Eggleston, 8       13:11.0    A D M                 
    7     7  Alexis Hergenreter, 8    13:17.4    North Polk            
    8     8  Abby Chambers, 8         13:22.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
    9     9  Emee Dani, 8             13:34.2    Gilbert               
   10    10  Shelly Ockey, 7          13:41.4    Gilbert               
   11    11  Lillian Huntrods, 7      13:50.9    Ballard               
   12    12  Chloe Lee, 8             14:03.0    Gilbert               
   13    13  Elliotte Von Roden, 7    14:08.5    A D M                 
   14    14  Alexa Williams, 8        14:11.7    A D M                 
   15    15  Bethany Bartholomew, 7   14:14.9    Gilbert               
   16    16  Izzy Terrones, 8         14:19.7    Gilbert               
   17    17  Brooklyn Nelson, 7       14:22.5    Gilbert               
   18    18  Caitlin Lentsch, 8       14:26.6    North Polk            
   19    19  Morgan Chesnut, 7        14:27.9    Boone                 
   20    20  Sophia Novelli, 8        14:31.7    A D M                 
   21    21  Levi Cline, 8            14:33.8    A D M                 
   22    22  Blythe Eighmy, 8         14:37.7    Carlisle              
   23        Avianna Alvarez, 7       14:42.5    A D M                 
   24        Lydia Georgick, 8        14:46.8    A D M                 
   25    23  Ayala Hawthorne, 8       14:53.4    Winterset             
   26        Ella Campbell, 8         14:56.0    A D M                 
   27    24  Olivia Wacha, 7          15:01.2    Ballard               
   28    25  Bry Morgan, 8            15:01.8    Boone                 
   29    26  Poppy Malone, 8          15:04.7    Boone                 
   30    27  Emefa VanLoo, 7          15:07.5    Ballard               
   31        Amanda Gustafson, 7      15:15.3    A D M                 
   32    28  Kya Hermann, 8           15:22.9    Ballard               
   33    29  Cambrie Lewis, 8         15:30.0    North Polk            
   34        Charlotte Lessman, 7     15:31.3    A D M                 
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   35    30  Kylie Nelson, 8          15:31.8    Winterset             
   36    31  Jill Nuzum, 7            15:32.8    Winterset             
   37    32  Hayley Haaland, 7        15:35.3    North Polk            
   38    33  Ellie Bunnell, 7         15:35.9    North Polk            
   39        Allie Grandgenett, 8     15:36.4    Gilbert               
   40    34  Kallie Fulkerson, 7      15:36.9    Ballard               
   41    35  Leonna Lorenzini, 7      15:40.3    Ballard               
   42        Gemma Smith, 7           15:47.0    Gilbert               
   43    36  Lynneah Pickering, 7     15:47.1    Boone                 
   44        Danielle Georgick, 8     15:49.4    A D M                 
   45    37  Harper Wendt, 8          15:49.7    Ballard               
   46    38  Caelyn Wipperman, 8      15:54.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   47        Breeonna Iddings, 7      15:56.8    Gilbert               
   48        Avery Lenaghan, 8        15:57.3    A D M                 
   49        Ella Wiechmann, 7        15:57.8    Ballard               
   50    39  Autumn Harter, 8         15:59.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   51        Riley Bartlett, 8        16:02.3    Ballard               
   52        Ella Gonnering, 8        16:05.6    A D M                 
   53        Lauren Johns, 8          16:07.5    A D M                 
   54    40  Eden Bell, 8             16:08.4    North Polk            
   55    41  Lacey Beller, 8          16:14.2    Carlisle              
   56        Lucy Kraehling, 8        16:15.5    Gilbert               
   57    42  Sarah Sinclair, 7        16:16.4    Carlisle              
   58        Evelyn Faubus, 8         16:17.9    Ballard               
   59    43  Aubrey Happ, 8           16:21.6    North Polk            
   60    44  Sarah Bush, 8            16:21.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
   61        Anna Thomas, 7           16:23.2    Gilbert               
   62        Nora Showman, 7          16:25.3    Ballard               
   63    45  Tiara Berggren, 8        16:30.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   64    46  Maddie Klinkenborg, 8    16:36.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   65        Brynn Gallagher, 7       16:41.8    Ballard               
   66        Molly Weiler, 8          16:43.2    Gilbert               
   67    47  Lily Zaugg, 7            16:45.8    Carlisle              
   68    48  Aubrey Ouverson, 8       16:55.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   69    49  Stella Angus, 7          17:00.5    Carlisle              
   70        Brynnley Johnson, 8      17:02.2    North Polk            
   71        Raylene Chen, 8          17:07.2    Gilbert               
   72        Memphis Iddings, 8       17:11.2    Gilbert               
   73        Sydney Sage, 7           17:23.5    Ballard               
   74        Nikkie Waldrop, 8        17:25.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   75        Brinn Kreifels, 7        17:31.1    A D M                 
   76        Keely Etter, 8           17:34.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   77        Noreen Diaconu-Voinea, 8 17:35.1    Gilbert               
   78        Grace Daughenbaugh, 8    17:37.2    North Polk            
   79    50  Mallory Back, 7          17:49.0    Winterset             
   80        Taya Jensen, 7           17:49.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   81    51  Mariah Luna, 7           18:08.2    Carlisle              
   82        Janessa Cory, 8          18:10.3    North Polk            
   83        Madelyn Sievers, 7       18:23.3    Ballard               
   84        Krystalynn Haug, 7       18:30.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   85        Ella Loutsh, 8           18:34.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   86        Emma Hansen, 8           18:35.5    North Polk            
   87        Olivia Holsapple, 7      18:36.4    Ballard               
   88    52  Halle Bailey, 8          18:47.6    Boone                 
   89    53  Shayla Pearson, 8        18:53.4    Boone                 
   90        Lena Dinsmore, 8         18:58.2    Gilbert               
   91        Peyton Watters, 7        19:03.0    Carlisle              
   92        Charlize Fulton, 8       19:05.3    Carlisle              
   93        Demiana Mengistu, 8      19:26.8    Carlisle              
   94        Genivyve Foster, 8       19:38.3    Boone                 
   95        Jill Beukema, 8          19:41.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   96        Catie Bruce, 8           19:47.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   97        Jakhia Strahl, 7         19:48.6    A D M                 
   98    54  Laura Lemon, 8           20:20.3    Winterset             
   99        Haley Goodhue, 8         20:22.9    Carlisle              
  100        Megan Orwin, 7           20:37.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
  101        Bailey Bruck, 8          20:53.5    Boone                 
  102        Eva Allen, 8             21:31.4    North Polk            
  103        Ella Haselhoff, 8        21:40.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
  104        Elizabeth Fletchall, 7   22:31.0    North Polk            
  105        Liliana Dennis, 7        24:28.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
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Raccoon River Conference XC Meet Boys MS

Hillcrest Country Club, Adel, IA

Oct. 11, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 11, 2022 5:02 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Gilbert                  45    1    2   13   14   15   23   27  11:52.2  2:01.0 
  2 A D M                    47    5    6    9   11   16   25   26  12:14.0  0:36.4 
  3 North Polk               51    4    7   10   12   18   20   35  12:16.6  1:07.6 
  4 Bondurant-Farrar        118    8   22   24   28   36   46   50  13:01.1  1:28.9 
  5 Ballard                 148    3   29   32   41   43   51   52  13:14.3  2:41.5 
  6 Carlisle                154   17   21   37   39   40   49   54  13:24.5  1:11.6 
  7 Winterset               173   19   30   38   42   44   45   53  13:38.0  1:20.4 
  8 Boone                   193   31   33   34   47   48   55   56  13:45.1  1:09.7 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Gilbert 
    1  Logan Bleich, 8          10:31.4   
    2  Jacob Tallman, 8         11:14.5   
   13  Jace Tickle, 8           12:31.1   
   14  Liam Trampel, 8          12:31.2   
   15  Adrian Wallace, 8        12:32.4   
   23  Jordan Martinek, 8       13:04.2   
   27  Jack McCaughey, 7        13:10.2   
Total Time = 59:20.6     Total Places = 45 
 
2. A D M 
    5  Ethan Johnson, 8         11:56.3   
    6  Casey Catron, 7          12:05.6   
    9  Reed Anderson, 8         12:10.4   
   11  Bentley Christensen, 7   12:24.8   
   16  Max Marple, 8            12:32.7   
   25  Ty Miller, 8             13:07.9   
   26  Tanner Blahnik, 8        13:09.1   
Total Time = 1:01:09.8     Total Places = 47
 
3. North Polk 
    4  Avery Flemmer, 8         11:43.6   
    7  Fletcher Aarsvold, 8     12:08.4   
   10  Max Little, 8            12:11.6   
   12  Ayden Reed, 8            12:28.1   
   18  Ty Haisman, 8            12:51.1   
   20  Jj Bartleman, 8          12:56.7   
   35  Brendan Grant, 8         13:30.7   
Total Time = 1:01:22.8     Total Places = 51
 
4. Bondurant-Farrar 
    8  Grady Gibson, 8          12:09.9   
   22  Clark Bennett, 7         12:58.0   
   24  Jaxon Grow, 7            13:05.1   
   28  Preston Francois, 8      13:13.8   
   36  Jackson Halfhill, 8      13:38.7   
   46  Drew Hill, 7             14:23.0   
   50  Nolan Baas, 7            14:42.1   
Total Time = 1:05:05.5     Total Places = 118 
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5. Ballard 
    3  Graden Hermann, 8        11:25.6   
   29  Austin Vance, 7          13:14.9   
   32  Max Wilson, 8            13:16.7   
   41  Jack Johnsen, 8          14:06.9   
   43  Jude Jones, 8            14:07.1   
   51  Seth Hilleman, 8         14:48.2   
   52  Zach Loveland, 7         14:49.6   
Total Time = 1:06:11.2     Total Places = 148 
 
6. Carlisle 
   17  Ben Lancaster, 8         12:45.4   
   21  Mason Downey, 8          12:57.9   
   37  Adrian Thompson, 7       13:39.1   
   39  Connor Sutton, 7         13:43.1   
   40  Will Snyder, 7           13:57.0   
   49  Sullivan Baccam, 8       14:41.4   
   54  David Schreiner, 7       15:01.1   
Total Time = 1:07:02.5     Total Places = 154 
 
7. Winterset 
   19  John Taylor, 8           12:52.7   
   30  Judiah Hensley, 7        13:15.0   
   38  Kody Nelson, 8           13:42.0   
   42  Abram Hensley, 7         14:07.0   
   44  Hunter Taylor, 7         14:13.1   
   45  Christopher Kneedler II, 814:16.4   
   53  Nathan Bowman, 8         15:01.0   
Total Time = 1:08:09.8     Total Places = 173 
 
8. Boone 
   31  Max Clark, 7             13:15.9   
   33  Calvin Cook, 8           13:17.2   
   34  Kam Lehman, 8            13:23.2   
   47  Dallyn Morris, 7         14:23.6   
   48  Sam Chesnut, 8           14:25.5   
   55  Wes Schuler, 7           15:44.6   
   56  Noah Winsor, 7           16:09.9   
Total Time = 1:08:45.4     Total Places = 193 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Logan Bleich, 8          10:31.4    Gilbert               
    2     2  Jacob Tallman, 8         11:14.5    Gilbert               
    3     3  Graden Hermann, 8        11:25.6    Ballard               
    4     4  Avery Flemmer, 8         11:43.6    North Polk            
    5     5  Ethan Johnson, 8         11:56.3    A D M                 
    6     6  Casey Catron, 7          12:05.6    A D M                 
    7     7  Fletcher Aarsvold, 8     12:08.4    North Polk            
    8     8  Grady Gibson, 8          12:09.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
    9     9  Reed Anderson, 8         12:10.4    A D M                 
   10    10  Max Little, 8            12:11.6    North Polk            
   11    11  Bentley Christensen, 7   12:24.8    A D M                 
   12    12  Ayden Reed, 8            12:28.1    North Polk            
   13    13  Jace Tickle, 8           12:31.1    Gilbert               
   14    14  Liam Trampel, 8          12:31.2    Gilbert               
   15    15  Adrian Wallace, 8        12:32.4    Gilbert               
   16    16  Max Marple, 8            12:32.7    A D M                 
   17    17  Ben Lancaster, 8         12:45.4    Carlisle              
   18    18  Ty Haisman, 8            12:51.1    North Polk            
   19    19  John Taylor, 8           12:52.7    Winterset             
   20    20  Jj Bartleman, 8          12:56.7    North Polk            
   21    21  Mason Downey, 8          12:57.9    Carlisle              
   22    22  Clark Bennett, 7         12:58.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   23    23  Jordan Martinek, 8       13:04.2    Gilbert               
   24    24  Jaxon Grow, 7            13:05.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   25    25  Ty Miller, 8             13:07.9    A D M                 
   26    26  Tanner Blahnik, 8        13:09.1    A D M                 
   27    27  Jack McCaughey, 7        13:10.2    Gilbert               
   28        Dain Holdmeyer, 7        13:12.3    A D M                 
   29        Keaton Holland, 7        13:12.6    A D M                 
   30    28  Preston Francois, 8      13:13.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   31        Wyatt Jones, 8           13:14.8    Gilbert               
   32    29  Austin Vance, 7          13:14.9    Ballard               
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   33    30  Judiah Hensley, 7        13:15.0    Winterset             
   34    31  Max Clark, 7             13:15.9    Boone                 
   35    32  Max Wilson, 8            13:16.7    Ballard               
   36    33  Calvin Cook, 8           13:17.2    Boone                 
   37        Josh Baldwin, 8          13:20.4    Gilbert               
   38        Drew Hall, 8             13:22.5    A D M                 
   39    34  Kam Lehman, 8            13:23.2    Boone                 
   40        Zachary Schrader, 8      13:25.4    Gilbert               
   41        Owen Rychnovsky, 8       13:26.4    A D M                 
   42        Grant Johnson, 8         13:27.2    Gilbert               
   43        Jack Leistikow, 7        13:29.1    A D M                 
   44    35  Brendan Grant, 8         13:30.7    North Polk            
   45        Caden Reynolds, 8        13:32.0    A D M                 
   46        Beckett Smyth, 8         13:33.2    A D M                 
   47        Urban Uthe, 7            13:33.7    A D M                 
   48        Elliott Dyche, 8         13:35.4    Gilbert               
   49        Owen Horgen, 7           13:37.8    A D M                 
   50        Christian Paul, 8        13:38.6    A D M                 
   51    36  Jackson Halfhill, 8      13:38.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   52    37  Adrian Thompson, 7       13:39.1    Carlisle              
   53        Canaan Stanton, 8        13:39.4    Gilbert               
   54        Jace Zeigler, 7          13:41.0    A D M                 
   55    38  Kody Nelson, 8           13:42.0    Winterset             
   56    39  Connor Sutton, 7         13:43.1    Carlisle              
   57        Chase Friedman, 8        13:54.2    North Polk            
   58    40  Will Snyder, 7           13:57.0    Carlisle              
   59        Cael Schwalen, 7         14:04.1    A D M                 
   60        Nash Hachmeister, 7      14:04.5    A D M                 
   61        Estan Buttery, 8         14:05.9    Gilbert               
   62    41  Jack Johnsen, 8          14:06.9    Ballard               
   63    42  Abram Hensley, 7         14:07.0    Winterset             
   64    43  Jude Jones, 8            14:07.1    Ballard               
   65        Carter Banwart, 8        14:10.2    A D M                 
   66    44  Hunter Taylor, 7         14:13.1    Winterset             
   67        Shadd Livingston, 8      14:13.4    A D M                 
   68        Evan Scholten, 8         14:15.0    North Polk            
   69    45  Christopher Kneedler II, 814:16.4    Winterset             
   70        Kaden Smith, 8           14:17.1    A D M                 
   71        Ashton Charley, 7        14:21.2    North Polk            
   72    46  Drew Hill, 7             14:23.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   73    47  Dallyn Morris, 7         14:23.6    Boone                 
   74    48  Sam Chesnut, 8           14:25.5    Boone                 
   75        Lincoln Fletchall, 8     14:35.2    North Polk            
   76    49  Sullivan Baccam, 8       14:41.4    Carlisle              
   77    50  Nolan Baas, 7            14:42.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   78    51  Seth Hilleman, 8         14:48.2    Ballard               
   79    52  Zach Loveland, 7         14:49.6    Ballard               
   80        Jackson Harvery, 7       15:00.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   81    53  Nathan Bowman, 8         15:01.0    Winterset             
   82    54  David Schreiner, 7       15:01.1    Carlisle              
   83        Omar Seck, 8             15:09.4    Carlisle              
   84        Max Booton, 8            15:18.0    Winterset             
   85        Westin Clemens, 7        15:33.8    Winterset             
   86        Aksel Peterson, 8        15:34.0    Ballard               
   87        Finn Murley, 8           15:37.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   88        Elias Hill, 8            15:39.0    Ballard               
   89        Max Engelbrecht, 8       15:44.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   90    55  Wes Schuler, 7           15:44.6    Boone                 
   91        Kannon Anker, 8          15:48.4    Winterset             
   92        Josh Vanlaninham, 7      15:50.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   93        Benji Lenz, 8            15:52.0    Gilbert               
   94        Sam Renoe, 8             15:52.2    North Polk            
   95        Jaxon Kerns, 8           16:04.3    Winterset             
   96        Teryn Berger, 8          16:09.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   97    56  Noah Winsor, 7           16:09.9    Boone                 
   98        Cash Ohnemus, 7          16:13.1    Carlisle              
   99        Matt Wermager, 8         16:21.1    Carlisle              
  100        Zander Young, 8          16:23.9    Carlisle              
  101        Dakota Fricks, 8         16:25.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
  102        Charlie Wadsley, 7       16:26.8    Gilbert               
  103        Peyton Shipley, 8        16:31.9    North Polk            
  104        Ethan Guthrie, 7         16:33.1    Carlisle              
  105        Will Truit, 7            16:34.7    A D M                 
  106        Callen Stenberg, 8       16:47.6    Ballard               
  107        Oliver Halverson, 8      16:50.2    Ballard               
  108        Zack Ross, 8             16:56.0    Ballard               
  109        Evan Fowle, 7            17:03.9    North Polk            
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  110        Jaxson Pick, 8           17:04.4    Ballard               
  111        Abe Stoeffer, 7          17:10.9    North Polk            
  112        Seonu Song, 7            17:23.9    Gilbert               
  113        Ethan Cowman, 7          17:50.7    Winterset             
  114        Max Throop, 8            18:12.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
  115        Grady Thompson, 7        18:17.1    Ballard               
  116        Alex Bielfelt, 7         18:22.9    Boone                 
  117        Justus DeCleene, 7       18:33.0    Carlisle              
  118        Jack Bunda, 7            18:51.7    Gilbert               
  119        Hudson Hawkins, 7        18:52.7    A D M                 
  120        Brayden Jensen, 7        19:18.0    Carlisle              
  121        Jaxon Francis, 7         19:23.5    Boone                 
  122        Xayden Foster, 7         19:47.0    Boone                 
  123        Jaden Paglia, 8          19:57.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
  124        Kemper Hummel, 7         20:17.4    Carlisle              
  125        Gavin Lehman, 7          23:53.5    North Polk            
  126        Peter Henely, 7          24:25.1    Gilbert               
  127        Emmanuel Nlenanya, 7     24:39.4    Gilbert               
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